
Group: CHD-SUPERCHD Turbo

Engine: LDW 2004/T   Drawing: G

COOLING SYSTEM

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION Qty

  1 «–––––» see Pos. 16 0

  3 4670.019 copper gasket diam.16 1

  4 9195.077 thermostat M 16 for water warning light (110°C) 1

  5 7285.024 connection 1

  5a 9346.089 connection 1

  6 9305.019 water pipe 1

  7 3630.147 clamp diam.12-22 2

  8 7285.024 connection 1

  9 «–––––» see Pos. 30b/30c 0

 11 9730.100 screw M 8 X 25 1

 12 9732.074 screw M 8 X 20 2

 13 6975.310 pulley 1

 13 6975.315 pulley for blower fan d.380 - 8 blades 1

 14 9195.092 thermal eXpans.valve 1

 15 «–––––» see Pos. 30b/30c 0

 16 4896.678 THERMOSTAT ASS.Y 1

 17 9730.100 screw M 8 X 25 5

 18 1200.239 O ring 1

 20 4580.178 gasket 1

 21 «–––––» see Pos. 30b/30c 0

 23 9730.018 screw M 6 X 45 4

 24 7625.062 washer diam. 6,5 4

 25 9718.251 suction fan diam.350 - 6 blades 1

 26 9865.258 screw M 16 X 1,5 left rotation 1

 28 2400.115 belt mm 975 1

 28 2400.117 belt mm 1010 1

 29 6975.318 driving pulley diam. 118 + Ø = 60 1

 30 «–––––» water pump not fitted for heating cab 0

 30b 6584.445 heat.cab w.pm 1

 30c 6584.447 lowered heat.cab w.pm 1

 31 9732.064 screw M 8 X 30 1

 32 8400.048 taper pin 1

 33 9730.100 screw M 8 X 25 3

 34 9732.037 screw M 10 X 40 1

 35 1200.116 O ring 1

 62 6275.147 plate 1

 63 3855.158 flange 1

 65 4670.061 copper gasket diam.14 1

 82 9730.031 screw M 8 X 40 1

 83 9195.094 sensor M 14 (12-24V)  for preheating plug control boX 1

 88 5365.092 connection hose 1

 99 «–––––» union pipe 0

100a 9305.498 union pipe 1

102 8965.007 plug M 16 1

103 4670.019 copper gasket diam.16 1

104 9080.037 plug M 6 1

105 4775.196 gasket 1

106 9040.012 plug M 14 1

printed by LOMBARDINI:   11/08/2010  -      1



Engine: LDW 2004/T  Drawing: G

printed by LOMBARDINI:   11/08/2010


